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1-Lars Eriksen f. 7 Des 1841, d. 18 Jan 1928

+Maria Halvorsdatter Evenrud f. 19 Okt 1848, d. 21 Mar 1921

2-Anne Wøien f. 9 Mar 1867, d. 5 Apr 1961

+Halvor Ulven f. 23.041856, d. 6 Okt 1923

3-Randi Ulven f. 22 Jan 1891, d. 2 Apr 1975

+Nils Ballangrud f. 2 Apr 1879, d. 21 Sep 1939

4-Ingrid Ballangrud f. 30 Mar 1914, d. 13 Jun 1980

+Kristian Brandsgård f. 14 Mar 1917, d. 12 Okt 1981

5-Else Marie Brandsgård f. 28 Jan 1944

+Harald Siebke f. 11 Jun 1943

6-Marienne Siebke f. 2 Sep 1967

+Jon Branæs f. 9 Mar 1969

7-Helga Elisabeth Branæs f. 12 Jan 2002

7-Sigurd Harald f. 27 Mai 2004

5-Wenche Brandsgård f. 7 Jan 1948

+Per Groeng f. 13 Jan 1947

6-Christian Groeng f. 9 Mai 1969

+Eli Sjøholt f. 2 Okt 1968

7-Mia Groeng f. 9 Aug 1998

4-Aslaug Ballangrud f. 22 Jun 1915, d. 13 Aug 1995

+Johan Teien f. 13 Sep 1912, d. 6 Aug 1992

5-Randi Marie Teien f. 9 Jul 1939, d. 22 Jun 2002

+Oddvar Bjørnsen f. 30 Nov 1931, d. 16 Mai 1988

6-Grethe Bjørnsen f. 20 Jan 1961

+Cato Juul f. 2 Sep 1959

7-Petter Juul f. 15 Jan 1986

7-Kristian Juul f. 26 Feb 1988

+Birger Erlandsen f. 21 Nov 1938

5-Inger Teien f. 23 Nov 1940

+Vidar Eriksen f. 10 Sep 1938

6-Elisabeth Eriksen f. 24 Okt 1971

+Micahel Norridge f. 26 Sep 1974

7-Jenny Marie Norridge f. 18 Aug 2003

5-Gunvor Synnøve Teien f. 6 Jan 1945, d. 5 Mai 1947

5-Synnøve Teien f. 19 Des 1948

+Jan Birger Lindstad f. 26 Sep 1946

6-Lars Johan Lindstad f. 17 Jul 1970

+Bjørg Møster f. 5 Okt 1973

7-Sebastian Lindstad f. 17 Feb 2004

6-Jan Tore Lindstad f. 23 Jan 1973

4-Gunvor Oline Ballangrud f. 15 Jul 1916, d. 13 Nov 1995

+Iver Westend f. 16 Jun 1916, d. 10 Mar 1995

5-Ragnhild Westend f. 13 Des 1942

+Inge Eidsvåg f. 22 Aug 1947

6-Line Eidsvåg f. 18 Apr 1974

6-Siv Eidsvåg f. 3 Nov 1976

+Ole Magnus Langseth f. 9 Nov 1978

7-Tonje Langseth f. 26 Sep 1996

5-Per Westend f. 6 Jan 1947
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4-Halvor Ballangrud f. 28 Jan 1919, d. 26 Jul 1992

+Marthe Hensrud f. 10 Jun 1923

5-Kari Ballangrud f. 28 Sep 1945

+Anders Grini f. 13 Nov 1940

6-Rønnaug Grini f. 7 Okt 1963

+Bjørn Brenden f. 10 Aug 1961

7-Marthe Nicoline Brenden f. 25 Mar 1989

7-Daniel Brenden f. 19 Aug 1993

7-Emilie Brenden f. 30 Mar 1995

6-Johan Grini f. 10 Mar 1964

+Jan Frog f. 23 Jul 1947

6-Torgeir Frog f. 27 Jun 1976

+Kine Bakken f. 1 Feb 1978

5-Anne Ballangrud f. 22 Jan 1947

+Svenn Ola Prestmarken f. 16 Sep 1946

6-Per Halvor Prestmarken f. 14 Okt 1971

6-Kirsti Beathe Prestmarken f. 5 Mar 1983

5-Nils Ole Ballangrud f. 15 Apr 1956

+Anne Nilsen f. 23 Apr 1959

6-Nile Erik Ballangrud f. 2 Des 1978

6-Marit Ballangrud f. 3 Des 1984

4-Iver Ballangrud f. 30 Mai 1922, d. 1 Mai 1992

+Inger Jørgensen f. 8 Jun 1923

5-Hilde Ballangrud f. 11 Nov 1955

+Jan Ballangrud f. 7 Feb 1954

6-Camilla Ballangrud f. 20 Jan 1982

6-Janne Ballangrud f. 28 Nov 1984

5-Ellen Ballangrud f. 16 Feb 1962

+Jan Kildeborg f. 21 Jun 1962

6-Lotte Kildeborg f. 1 Jul 1987

6-Thea Kildeborg f. 8 Mar 1991

3-Marie Ulven f. 19 Jun 1894, d. 5 Jan 1931

+Kristen Nørstenes f. 17 Okt 1878, d. 15 Mar 1951

4-Karl Nørstenes f. 10 Jan 1922, d. 5 Mai 1999

4-Halfdan Nørstenes f. 20 Jun 1923, d. 26 Sep 1977

+Reidun Edvardsen f. 4 Sep 1929

5-Karl Fredrik Nørstenes f. 19 Nov 1959

+Siv Ringdal f. 2 Okt 1962

6-Kristine Nørstenes f. 7 Jun 1984

6-Kristian Nørstenes f. 22 Aug 1986

6-Karl Adrian Nørstenes f. 3 Des 1998

5-Jørgen Halfdan Nørstenes f. 29 Sep 1961

+Iselin Mathisen f. 30 Mar 1963

6-Nadia Nørstenes f. 30 Jan 1987

6-Nikoline Nørstenes f. 18 Aug 1989

4-Arne Nørstenes f. 7 Apr 1926

+Liv Stensvold f. 4 Mai 1945

5-Kjetil Nørstenes f. 12 Sep 1971

5-Marie Nørstenes f. 3 Jul 1974
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4-Rolf Nørstenes f. 6 Mai 1928

+Jorun Turtumøygard f. 2 Okt 1935

5-Jo Kristen Nørstenes f. 31 Okt 1965

+Anne Merethe Bråten f. 1 Jun 1971

6-Magnus Nørstenes f. 20 Aug 2000

6-Aurora Nørstenes f. 20 Apr 2003

5-Anne Marit Nørstenes f. 19 Mai 1969

+John Fuller dp. 21 Feb 1966

6-Bendik Fuller f. 25 Feb 2001

6-Barn Fuller f. 25 Mar 2004

3-Lina Ulven f. 1 Feb 1898, d. 3 Mar 1979

+Ole Tobias Fløysvik f. 4 Mar 1886, d. 29 Mai 1962

4-Aslaug Fløysvik f. 26 Des 1921, d. 8 Sep 2001

+Fredrik William Fredriksen f. 21 Mai 1918, d. 10 Apr 1999

5-Liv Jannicke Fredriksen f. 26 Mai 1949

+Ingvar Kompelien f. 28 Aug 1946

6-Maria Kompelien f. 30 Okt 1985

6-Anna Kompelien f. 19 Mar 1988

5-Ellen Fredriksen f. 11 Jul 1952

+Kjell Stubdal f. 2 Sep 1947

6-Jenny Stubdal f. 26 Aug 1993

6-Lotte Stubdal f. 5 Mar 1997

5-Karl Yngvar Fredriksen f. 8 Mar 1959

+Berit Evju f. 12 Feb 1960

6-Ingvild Fredriksen f. 8 Jun 1987

4-Magne Håkon Fløysvik f. 1 Aug 1924

+Lill Aarvold f. 25 Mar 1924, d. 16 Jul 2004

5-Tove Fløysvik f. 16 Feb 1948

+Ivar Nordrum f. 22 Mai 1953

6-Jon Christian Nordrum f. 21 Okt 1974

+Eidi-Ann Hansen f. 11 Aug 1972

6-Håken Christoffer Nordrum f. 19 Apr 1981

6-Magnus Christer Nordrum f. 23 Aug 1990

5-Tor Magne Fløysvik f. 11 Mar 1949

+Mette Bjerkaas f. 6 Jul 1955

6-Pernille Fløysvik f. 9 Nov 1993

6-Mathilde Fløysvik f. 26 Mar 1997

5-Tom Fløysvik f. 8 Feb 1958

3-Halvor Ulven f. 27 Mai 1901, d. 20 Nov 1918

3-Iver Ulven f. 29 Nov 1910, d. 9 Apr 1998

+Gunnhild Eitrem f. 27 Feb 1917, d. 25 Jan 2003

4-Anne Torbjørg Ulven f. 8 Mai 1948

+Torstein Dynna f. 13 Jul 1940

5-Gunnhild Dynna f. 9 Jan 1975

5-Mari Dynna f. 12 Aug 1976

+Per Willy Gundersen f. 24 Feb 1997

5-Ingrid Dynna f. 29 Apr 1980

+Torstein Michael f. 16 Nov 1982

4-Halvor Ulven f. 25 Mar 1953
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+Nina Knutsvik f. 26 Jan 1957 (se Halvor Ulven på side 3)

5-Iver Ulven f. 19 Okt 1978

+Linda M. Hvattum f. 4 Jan 1978

6-Markus Ulven f. 16 Feb 2004

5-Lars Ulven f. 7 Des 1983

+Berit Sanness f. 8 Okt 1957 (se Halvor Ulven på side 3)

4-Randi Ulven f. 13 Jan 1955

+Erling Hushovd f. 4 Feb 1952

5-Eva Fasheng Hushovd f. 1 Jul 1996

5-Linn Qian Lu Hushovd f. 11 Feb 2000

2-Helene Wøien f. 24 Mar 1870, d. 23 Okt 1907

+Otto Nordby f. 30 Apr 1872, d. 4 Jun 1938

3-Ivar Nordby f. 19 Aug 1900, d. 22 Nov 1995

+Emma Bråten f. 26 Apr 1911, d. 7 Apr 1996

4-Odvar Nordby f. 17 Aug 1937

+Ulla Mikkelsen f. 7 Feb 1941

5-Wenche Nordby f. 11 Aug 1963

5-Bodil Nordby f. 12 Jun 1966

+Einar Ytrelid f. 15 Sep 1966

6-Maria Ytrelid f. 27 Mai 2003

4-Ingrid Nordby f. 13 Okt 1940

+Otto Johan Pettersen f. 12 Okt 1933, d. 16 Jul 2004

5-Stig Johnny Pettersen f. 4 Jan 1965

+Brita Felde f. 25 Apr 1964

6-Christer Pettersen f. 17 Mar 1996

6-Mette Pettersen f. 11 Jun 1998

5-Glenn Erik Pettersen f. 25 Sep 1968

5-Odd Ivar Pettersen f. 20 Jan 1973

+Mona Remmen f. 29 Okt 1974

6-Tobias Pettersen f. 19 Jul 2002

5-Roy Bjørnar Pettersen f. 21 Sep 1974

+Vra Lill Hanssen f. 8 Sep 1969

5-Svein Roger Pettersen f. 5 Jul 1976

5-Ingrid Elisabeth Pettersen f. 24 Feb 1982

4-Ellen Nordby f. 13 Okt 1940

+Thorbjørn Nyheim f. 2 Des 1937

5-Torill Nyheim f. 1 Jul 1963

+Herman Vuurens f. 3 Okt 1961

6-Lars Wesley Vuurens f. 8 Jun 1991

6-Dennis Kristian Vuurens f. 11 Nov 1997

5-Ane Nyheim f. 10 Apr 1968

+Edwin Maring f. 4 Mai 1963

6-Alwin Maring f. 25 Jul 1992

6-Rowdy Maring f. 16 Jun 1996

4-Helene Nordby f. 29 Mar 1942

+Oddmund Holmstad f. 13 Okt 1940

5-Anne May Holmstad f. 10 Mai 1966

+Kristian Bjaanes f. 24 Okt 1966

6-Hanne Bjaanes f. 29 Jun 1993
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6-Morten Bjaanes f. 17 Jun 1996

5-Arnt Ivar Holmstad f. 20 Mai 1968

+Kirsti Wiklund f. 22 Okt 1971

6-Emma Sofie Holmstad f. 14 Mai 2000

6-Maren Elise Holmstad f. 4 Jan 2003

3-Marie Berte Nordby f. 17 Jul 1902, d. 23 Jul 1972

+Trygve Bjerke f. 29 Aug 1899, d. 26 Nov 1987

4-Rolf Egil Bjerke f. 14 Jun 1934, d. 22 Mai 1972

+Marie Elisabeth Løner f. 4 Apr 1935

5-Trygve Bjerke f. 23 Des 1956

+May Gautier f. 5 Jul 1957

6-Jeppe Fredrik Bjerke f. 13 Feb 1985

6-Joachim Christopher Bjerke f. 15 Apr 1987

+Nini Melset f. 12 Nov 1961

6-Anna Fredrikke Bjerke f. 17 Des 1991

6-Trygve Nicolay Bjerke f. 7 Apr 1994

6-Mille marie Bjerke f. 30 Aug 1996

5-Sissel Bjerke f. 9 Jul 1960

+David Leroy Culp f. 20 Feb 1950

6-Sergei David Rolf Culp f. 11 Des 1998

6-Tiffany Leigh Culp f. 17 Des 1998

4-Aud Helene Bjerke f. 8 Mai 1970

+Kjell Dyremyhr f. 8 Jul 1924, d. 22 Jul 1990

5-Haakon Dyremyhr f. 18 Jun 1956

+Trine Solum f. 7 Jun 1958

6-Kine Fredrikke Dyremyhr f. 19 Jan 1985

6-Haakon Marius Dyremyhr f. 6 Mai 1989

+Kjersti Nanseth f. 22 Aug 1958

5-Kirsten Dyremyhr f. 4 Jan 1960

+Steinar Tyvand f. 25 Mai 1957

6-Jørgen Tyvand f. 26 Apr 1985

6-Marianne Tyvand f. 18 Jul 1993

6-Kristina Tyvand f. 22 Aug 1997

3-Lars Nordby f. 11 Nov 1904, d. 8 Jan 1988

+Solveig Næverdal f. 4 Sep 1914, d. 31 Aug 1998

4-Tove Merethe Nordby f. 19 Jun 1940

+Thor Hoelstad f. 16 Jul 1940

5-Tine Margrethe Hoelstad f. 10 Jul 1960

+Geir Sandboe f. 4 Nov 1959

6-Cathrine Gun Sandboe f. 29 Jul 1981

6-Tiril Therese Sandboe f. 5 Jun 1984

5-Marianne Hoelstad f. 25 Nov 1961

+Per Asbjørn Eriksen f. 20 Apr 1960

6-Karoline Eriksen f. 2 Mar 1991

5-Per Ludvig Hoelstad f. 19 Feb 1964

+Christina Eriksen f. 23 Mar 1965

6-Pernille Hoelstad f. 10 Jul 1995

6-Ludvig Hoelstad f. 1 Mai 1998

4-Svein Arild Nordby f. 10 Des 1942
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4-Bjørn Anders Nordby f. 28 Feb 1948

+Ingrid Narum f. 11 Nov 1951

5-Lars Nordby f. 23 Jan 1979

5-Ane Nordby f. 11 Aug 1982

2-Kjersti Wøien f. 11 Jun 1872, d. 1957

+Tore Gudbrand Skalet f. 18 Jun 1851, d. 1948

3-Gunnar Skalet f. 15 Jun 1905, d. 19 Apr 1995

+Sally Sarah Svensen f. 16 Nov 1911

4-Mary Jeanne Skalet f. 2 Mar 1945

+Conrad Balfour f. 19 Okt 1933

+William Mickey Johnsen f. 19 Mar 1941

5-Laura Jeanne Johnsen f. 29 Jun 1975

+Erik Kolsinski

6-Noah Kolsinski

6-Mimi Kolsinski

6-Annabelle Kolsinski

4-John  Thomas Skalet f. 25 Feb 1947

+Marjorie Endsley f. 22.22.1948

5-Andrew Erik Skalet f. 25 Aug 1979

3-Magda Siverina Skalet f. 18 Feb 1907, d. 18 Des 1997

+Roland Alexander Adelbert Skeel f. 28 Feb 1905, d. 22 Mai 1992

4-Margaret Skeel f. 21 Jun 1936

+Richard King f. 1929

5-Richard Roland King f. 16 Des 1960

+Hala Khuri f. 21 Mar 1961

6-Grant Austin King f. 28 Sep 1993

6-Bradley Hunter King f. 7 Apr 1995

5-Sarah Victoria King f. 23 Sep 1976

4-Roland Thor Skeel f. 29 Aug 1938

+Joy Dimmermann f. 24 Feb 1938

+Kristi DuBois

5-Kristi Ann Skeel f. 8 Jun 1963

+George Williams f. 12 Mai 1954

5-Erika Lee Skeel f. 26 Okt 1966

+Poowanat Tasma f. 30 Des 1958

6-Bran Edward Tasma f. 7 Jul 1988

6-Joshua Michael Tasma f. 6 Aug 1992

4-James Douglas Arthur Skeel f. 30 Sep 1941

+Mary Ann Hammond f. 28 Jan 1944

5-James Thor Skeel f. 6 Mar 1963

+Sandra Jean Swanson f. 12 Sep 1963

6-Erik Thor Skeel f. 5 Jul 1997

6-Karl Thor Skeel f. 15 Jul 1997

+Barbara Smith f. 19 Mar 1954

4-John Douglas Skeel f. 18 Mar 1944

+Ruth Hackbirth f. 12 Feb 1949

5-Shavaun Michelle Skeel f. 26 Sep 1974

2-Marthe Wøien f. 6 Jun 1875, d. 27 Nov 1906

+Karl H. Høien f. 26 Jun 1874, d. 27 Des 1928
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3-Michael Haldor Høien f. 11 Feb 1912, d. 3 Okt 1978

+Petra Elise Harestuvolden f. 15 Aug 1914, d. 22 Mai 1987

4-Torun Marie Høien f. 7 Jan 1944

+Øyvind Myhre f. 2 Jan 1945

4-Kjell Arild Høien f. 22 Nov 1946, d. 2 Jun 1946

4-Kjell Arild Høien f. 23 Okt 1949, d. 19 Aug 1980

+Anne Grethe Spjøtvold f. 28 Feb 1951

5-Pål Mikal Høien f. 22 Nov 1972

+Elin Bergene dp. 22 Mar 1975

6-Eskil Høien f. 4 Jul 2004

5-Are Håvard Høien f. 13 Jan 1977

3-Kristian Høien f. 1 Feb 1917, d. 21 Des 1978

+Hjørdis Kristine Agner f. 15 Jan 1916, d. 30 Nov 2001

4-Anne Marie Høien f. 8 Mai 1941

+Knut Aaby f. 7 Aug 1943

5-Nina Aaby f. 8 Jan 1979

4-Ragnhild Høien f. 23 Jun 1942

+Dagfinn Steinar Kristensen f. 17 Nov 1940

5-Sten Kristian Kristensen f. 31 Jan 1964

+Grete Herum f. 4 Mar 1945

6-Stian Kristensen f. 30 Okt 1996

6-Marte Kristensen f. 8 Des 2000

5-Torill Kristensen f. 28 Apr 1968

5-Hilde Kristensen f. 29 Aug 1971

+Jan Erik Høgmoen f. 31 Jan 1968

6-Kristian Høgmoen f. 18 Okt 1995

6-Kristoffer Høgmoen f. 7 Feb 1999

4-Astrid Høien f. 6 Sep 1943

+Harald Johansen f. 19 Mar 1939, d. 29 Jan 2004

5-Bente Johansen f. 4 Jan 1966

+Mikael Jacobsen f. 26 Jul 1965

6-Thomas Jacobsen f. 31 Mar 1991

6-Anders Jacobsen f. 23 Sep 1992

6-Susann Jacobsen f. 18 Des 1994

5-Terje Johansen f. 22 Okt 1968

+Anne Maria Walberg f. 29 Mar 1977

4-Karl Otto Høien f. 6 Apr 1947

+Anne Grethe Børby f. 31 Mar 1972

5-Jan Erik Høien f. 22 Nov 1971

+Sølvi Reidun Tvedten f. 22 Nov 1974

6-Andre Høien f. 10 Feb 1999

6-Steffen Høien f. 23 Aug 2002

5-Thomas Høien f. 29 Jun 1975

+Tuva Vibeke Leitås f. 23 Mai 1974

6-Eskil Høien f. 11 Jun 2002

4-Ivar Høien f. 25 Feb 1955

+Inger Omvang f. 14 Aug 1955

5-Karianne Høien f. 14 Jul 1976

5-Kristine Høien f. 15 Jul 1983
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5-Charlotte Høien f. 6 Mai 1986

2-Hanna Wøien f. 14 Nov 1877, d. 7 Jan 1960

+Ole Andreas Sand f. 22 Aug 1873, d. 10 Jan 1959

3-Karen Marie Sand f. 18 Sep 1908, d. 20 Mai 1992

+Ole Magnus Hoff f. 11 Feb 1904, d. 24 Des 1981

3-Haldis Sand f. 25 Jun 1911

+Hans Framstad f. 25 Jun 1909, d. 21 Feb 1977

4-Anne Marie Framstad f. 18 Sep 1941

+Einar Skaare f. 6 Des 1929

5-Haldis Skaare f. 7 Apr 1976

5-Hans Skaare f. 10 Apr 1979

4-Harald Olaf Framstad f. 9 Nov 1944

4-Ingrid Helene Framstad f. 24 Feb 1953

+Karl Arne Mjør f. 26 Jul 1946

5-Ann Kristin Mjør f. 21 Mar 1976

+Lars Ove Ødegård f. 23 Apr 1976

6-Martine Ødegård f. 14 Mai 2003

5-Nils Iver Mjør f. 10 Mar 1978, d. 1 Des 1986

5-Ingeborg Mjør f. 17 Des 1987

3-Lars Sand f. 20 Mar 1913, d. 17 Des 1983

+Marthe Hvattum f. 31 Jul 1923

4-Ole Sand f. 13 Jul 1952

+Berit Haslerud f. 23 Mai 1959

5-Hanne Guri Sand f. 4 Jan 1985

5-Lars Arne Sand f. 29 Mar 1988

5-Kari Anette Sand f. 15 Feb 1995

3-Magnhild Sand f. 18 Jun 1916, d. 12 Sep 1977

2-Halvor Larsen Wøien f. 22 Mai 1880, d. 21 Jan 1936

+Marie Nilsdatter Bråten f. 3 Mai 1875, d. 23 Jan 1963

3-Leonard Wøien f. 8 Jun 1907, d. 12 Okt 1998

+Mina Olsen Tveten. f. 15 Des 1909, d. 15 Jan 2000

4-Halvor Wøien f. 25 Nov 1933

+Kari Hvattum f. 7 Jul 1939

5-Lars Erik Wøien f. 19 Mar 1965, d. 18 Apr 2020

+Dorthe Køhler f. 7 Okt 1964

6-Erik Wøien f. 12 Okt 1989

6-Katrine Wøien f. 1 Aug 1991

6-Ola Wøien f. 17 Apr 1995

6-Anna Wøien f. 24 Apr 2000

+Elizabeth Rufina Wilberg f. 18 Mai 1963

6-Charlotte Isabella Westberg f. 18 Jul 2006

5-Pål Arne Wøien f. 17 Mai 1967

+Heidi Lillegård f. 16 Jun 1966

6-Anders Leonard Wøien f. 9 Aug 1996

6-Eivind Wøien f. 30 Okt 1998

5-Ole Halvor Wøien f. 18 Jun 1969

+Rita Larsen f. 15 Jun 1970

6-Sigurd Wøien f. 3 Mai 2000

6-Øyvor Wøien f. 22 Okt 2001
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5-Trond Leonard Wøien f. 23 Sep 1973

+Tanushi Benerji f. 13 Sep 1980

6-Tëa Leela Banerji Wøien f. 22 Des 2003

4-Olaf Wøien f. 5 Sep 1936, d. 29 Des 1983

+Kari Andreassen f. 1 Feb 1941

5-Espen Wøien f. 31 Aug 1969

+Katrine Iversby Wøien f. 30 Sep 1969

6-Kristoffer Nikolai Wøien f. 15 Jun 1997

6-Mina Cecilie Wøien f. 22 Nov 1999

6-Tuva Maria Wøien f. 22 Sep 2002

5-Andreas Wøien f. 26 Nov 1974

+Ida-Kristine Moen Wøien f. 9 Jul 1974

6-Anette Wøien f. 28 Nov 2001

6-Tobias Wøien f. 3 Jul 2004

4-Magne Wøien f. 8 Sep 1939

+Anne Lise Smedsrud Wøien f. 7 Mai 1940

5-Nina Wøien Hesselberg f. 26 Mai 1968

+Jarl Hesselberg f. 16 Nov 1969

6-Fredrik Wøien Hesselberg f. 28 Jan 1999

5-Kristin Wøien f. 26 Mai 1968

+Reidar Stenbakk f. 2 Jul 1967

6-Lise Wøien Stenbakk f. 20 Sep 1999

4-Ingrid Wøien f. 12 Des 1946, d. 3 Apr 2020

+Arve Thune f. 3 Feb 1946

5-Pål Thune f. 12 Nov 1970

+Mette Viberg Henriksen f. 30 Apr 1965

6-Astrid Viberg Thune f. 1 Jun 2003

5-Geir Thune f. 15 Jan 1973

+Tonje Berland f. 6 Feb 1979

6-Balder Thune Berland f. 4 Aug 2014

5-Sverre Thune f. 9 Jun 1978

+Mari Helene Gulbrandsen f. 14 Jul 1974

6-Even Thune f. 12 Feb 2005

6-Erik Thune f. 23 Sep 2007

3-Norman Wøien f. 7 Feb 1911, d. 21 Jan 1991

+Ingeborg Blekkerud f. 27 Okt 1908, d. 23 Feb 2002

4-Marie Wøien f. 20 Aug 1939

+Håkon Lunner f. 19 Des 1935

5-Ingeborg Lunner f. 1 Aug 1959

+Bjørn Tore Bakken f. 6 Jun 1953

6-Kjersti Bakken f. 8 Sep 1997

5-Hans Norman Lunner f. 12 Jul 1963

+Berit Nordli f. 4 Okt 1960

6-Silje Margrethe Lunner f. 4 Mar 1994

6-Maren Lunner f. 17 Sep 1996

5-Jahn Vidar Lunner f. 27 Aug 1970

+Boa Jacobsen f. 23 Jan 1964

6-Nina Marie Lunner f. 29 Nov 1993

3-Mikal Wøien f. 29 Nov 1916, d. 28 Des 1960



Etterkommere etter (descendants of)  Lars Eriksen Wøien
07.05.20

Side 10

Utskrift fra Legacy

+Ingjerd Myhre f. 25 Mar 1920, d. 8 Jan 2001 (se Mikal Wøien på side 9)

4-Karin Wøien Helgaker f. 13 Jul 1944

+Per Helgaker f. 28 Nov 1938, d. 16 Mar 2012

5-Morten Helgaker f. 8 Feb 1964

+Gro Solhaug f. 23 Jun 1961

6-Juliane Helgaker f. 24 Nov 1992

5-Anne Lene Helgaker f. 4 Mai 1970

+Ole Bjørn Vogt f. 1965

6-Ane Vogt f. 9 Sep 2006

6-Mikkel Vogt f. 6 Mai 2008

2-Elise Wøien f. 29 Mar 1886, d. 9 Feb 1969

+Hans Pettersen Egge f. 11 Apr 1885, d. 15 Okt 1949

3-Clara Mathilda Egge f. 19 Mai 1907, d. 8 Aug 1971

+George H. Steele

4-Ethel Floy Steele f. 27 Mai 1927

+Donald Elvin Woods d. 1963

5-Robert Dale Woods f. 21 Mar 1946

+Laurie Runyon

6-Donald Elvin Woods f. 1980

6-Robert Dale Woods f. 1982

6-Joseph Martin Woods f. 1984

6-Samuel Arthur Woods f. 1986

5-Harold Wayne Woods f. 13 Aug 1947

+Jackie Smith

6-Erin Michele Woods f. 12 Nov 1977

+Ukjent

7-Kern Woods f. 24 Mar 1998

+Surin Sukkeemont f. 6 Okt 1951

+Dickey Gene Cawley

5-Vickie Jean Cawley f. 8 Jan 1951

+Billie Conklin

6-Wayne Steele Conklin

+Julie Wood

7-Mikala Conklin f. 1996

+Jerry Wilson

6-James Robert Wilson f. 1979

6-Stephanie Ann Wilson f. 30 Des 1981

5-Karen Joyce Cawley f. 25 Okt 1955

+Jesse Ralph Caffey II

5-Jesse Ralph Caffey III f. 15 Aug 1957

+Ukjent

6-Jessica Rae Caffey f. 2 Des 1988

6-Jesse ralph Caffey IV

+Richard Lee Morgan

5-Loretta Ann Morgan f. 22 Nov 1963

+Myron Humphreys

6-Mackenzie Lee Humphreys f. 11 Mar 1988

6-Brianna Nicole Humphreys f. 3 Mar 1994

3-Palmer Egge f. 22 Apr 1912, d. 8 Feb 1997
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+Gretchen Maahs f. 6 Mar 1915, d. 12 Feb 1990 (se Palmer Egge på side 10)

4-Jerry Egge f. 11 Jan 1943

+Sharon Livesey

5-Eric Egge f. 21 Mar 1968

5-Doris Egge f. 19 Nov 1941

+Darrell Stariffer

+Gene Elwood f. 9 Mai 1931

6-William Stariffer f. 1 Des 1960

+Ukjent

7-Gregory Stariffer f. 2 Mar 1987

7-Nicholas Stariffer f. 18 Nov 1991

6-Bryan Stariffer f. 27 Aug 1965

+Jeanine Flowers

7-Brandon Stariffer f. 22 Jun 1991

7-Kailey Stariffer f. 26 Feb 1994

5-Lara Larre Egge f. 15 Apr 1970

+Raymond Robert Hardtwig

3-Cora Egge f. 1 Aug 1915

+Ralph M. Beals f. 3 Feb 1937, d. 25 Aug 2003

4-Carol Lee Beals f. 28 Jan 1938

+Art Krause

5-Connie Krause f. 31 Jan 1958

+Russel Maddy

6-Harmony Maddy f. 9 Mai 1978

+Gil Forbes

+Bill Weiss

5-Denise Krause f. 14 Mai 1960

+Tim Spears

6-Reece Spears f. 29 Mai 1986

6-Kelsey Spears f. 30 Mar 1991

+Bob Hanson

5-Jody Hanson f. 21 Apr 1969

+Jim Arnold

6-Parker Arnold f. 29 Jun 1993

+Jerry Jensen

3-Helen Egge f. 15 Sep 1917, d. 5 Mai 1979

+George. Fenney f. 12 Sep 1905, d. 13 Des 1995

4-Cora Jean Fenney f. 26 Aug 1935

+Harold W. Actipis f. 8 Mai 1933

5-Mark Stephen Actipis f. 23 Jun 1957

+Kathrine

6-Melissa Actipis f. 2 Jul 1981

6-Stephanie A. Actipis f. 16 Mai 1984

+Violet f. 27 Jul 1981

5-Pamela Jo Actipis f. 27 Nov 1959

+Michael Adamowicz

6-Michael S. Adamowicz f. 28 Jun 1990

+Ronald Lee f. 19 Sep 1957

5-Jan Actipis f. 3 Jul 1961
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+Bradley Dean f. 26 Sep 1961 (se Jan Actipis på side 11)

6-Brandon Dean f. 7 Okt 1993

6-Stephen R. Dean f. 4 Mai 1995

4-Richard Fenney f. 24 Mai 1938

+Nancy Kent f. 26 Mai 1943

5-Jeffrey Fenney f. 20 Jun 1963

5-Rick Fenney f. 17 Des 1965

+Tracy Free

6-Brittany Fenney f. 17 Jan 1989

6-Bailey Fenney f. 1992

6-Cloe Nicole Fenney f. 28 Mar 1994

6-Hannah Joy Fenney f. 28 Mar 1994

5-Lisa Fenney f. 16 Mai 1968

4-Darlene Fenney f. 12 Des 1940

+Kenneth Ballou f. 27 Apr 1939

5-Todd Ballou f. 10 Des 1963

+Lisa Angel f. 22 Mar 1962

6-Allison Ballou f. 13 Aug 1989

6-Brian Ballou f. 11 Aug 1990

5-Tami Ballou dp. 16 Feb 1966

+Scott Goldberg

6-Casisi Goldberg f. 31 Aug 1986

6-Tiffini Goldberg f. 23 Jul 1987

5-Tracy Ballou f. 3 Okt 1968

5-Travis Ballou f. 27 Apr 1971

3-Lloyd Markus Egge f. 22 Mar 1919

+Mary Ellen Seager f. 27 Apr 1921, d. 1 Aug 1952

3-Alvin Melvin Egge f. 22 Aug 1921, d. 27 Okt 1997

+Juanita Frizette f. 22 Aug 1921

+Roberta James d. 16 Okt 1984

+Gladys Olson f. 9 Aug 1926

4-Sandra Egge f. 28 Okt 1952

+Gerhard Vogel f. 5 Jan 1951

5-Nicole Vogel f. 15 Jun 1988

5-Cody Vogel f. 18 Nov 1989

4-Carol Egge f. 24 Des 1954

+Clarence W. McGlotchin f. 14 Mar 1954

5-Bobbi Ann McGlotchin f. 17 Nov 1984

5-Shawn McGlotchin f. 6 Des 1986

3-Dolores Egge f. 16 Aug 1928, d. 13 Mai 1996

+Harold M. Anderson f. 10 Jun 1924

4-Jim Anderson f. 2 Jan 1961

+Kathy Trosvik f. 20 Des 1962

5-Maggie Anderson f. 13 Sep 1988

5-Kayla Anderson f. 18 Feb 1991

5-Emily Anderson f. 26 Okt 1995

4-Debrah Leigh Anderson f. 13 Okt 1965

+Mark Johnson f. 5 Aug 1954

5-Jeff Johnson f. 14 Jan 1981
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5-Matt Johnson f. 23 Mar 1984

2-Lena Wøien f. 24 Jun 1889, d. 9 Jul 1993

+August Conrad Westerberg f. 19 Aug 1887, d. 13 Mai 1972

3-Ann Marie Westerberg f. 19 Des 1920

+Paul Lavay Lorentz f. 28 Aug 1917

4-Donald Paul Lorentz f. 15 Sep 1942

+Linda Li Ching f. 24 Mai 1951

5-Kristin Voien Klassert f. 12 Mar 1977

+Kyle Klassert f. 16 Jul 1973

4-Sharon Ann Lorentz f. 6 Nov 1946

+Craig Harlan Smith f. 7 Apr 1944

5-Galen Donali Harlan Smith f. 9 Apr 1985

5-Claire Elena Harlan Smith f. 2 Feb 1989

4-Sandra Kay Lorentz f. 3 Feb 1951

+Duane Charlie Woods

5-Brynja Marie Woods f. 11 Sep 1981

5-Lauren Anni Woods f. 10 Apr 1985

+Donald Marrs f. 25 Aug 1948

4-Douglas Wayne Lorentz f. 8 Aug 1954

+Sukanya Apimungklagorn f. 7 Jun 1958

5-Alissa Lorentz f. 5 Mar 1987

5-Anna Lorentz f. 9 Sep 1990

5-Nathan Lorentz f. 8 Aug 1993

3-Milton Leon Westerberg f. 2 Jan 1923

+Jeanne Rowenhurst f. 6 Feb 1926

4-Susan Dee Westerberg f. 12 Sep 1948

+Gary Baker f. 8 Jan 1948

5-Justin Baker f. 8 Jan 1980

5-Marit Baker f. 2 Feb 1982

4-Steven Lee Westerberg f. 13 Jan 1951

+Sally Scott f. 30 Apr 1952

5-Jeffery Westerberg f. 21 Mar 1982

+Kimberley Weitz f. 10 Nov 1968

4-Sherry Westerberg f. 12 Feb 1954

+Mark Smith f. 31 Jul 1959

5-Cameron Smith f. 28 Mar 1985, d. 1 Apr 1985

5-Malia Smith f. 26 Mai 1986

5-Camille Smith f. 8 Des 1987

5-Garrison Smith f. 3 Jun 1991

3-Bernice Lorraine Westerberg f. 16 Apr 1925

+Royce Harold Martin f. 7 Apr 1923

4-Terry Marlena Martin f. 18 Apr 1953

+Steven James Melchin f. 2 Mar 1953

5-Talena Jae Melchin f. 5 Sep 1978

5-Charles Joseph Melchin f. 29 Sep 1980

5-Abigail Jean Melchin f. 1 Okt 1986

5-Jessica Melchin f. 26 Jun 1988

4-Martin Lon Curtis Martin f. 25 Jun 1956

4-Tina Deanne Martin f. 17 Apr 1967
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+Robert Edward Yost f. 18 Nov 1964 (se Tina Deanne Martin på side 13)

2-Tilla Wøien f. 23 Jan 1892, d. 20 Sep 1981

+Hermann Nannestad f. 20 Apr 1889, d. 23 Aug 1974

3-Lars Nannestad f. 3 Feb 1921, d. 1 Jun 1980

3-Birger Nannestad f. 1 Jan 1924, d. 21 Mar 1994

3-Halvard Nannestad f. 9 Okt 1925

+Marit Hedalen f. 13 Jul 1923

4-Terje Nannestad f. 24 Feb 1958

+Anne Daling f. 27 Des 1957

5-Åsne Nannestad f. 30 Jun 1990

5-Helle Nannestad f. 8 Jul 1992

4-Kari Gro Nannestad f. 4 Mar 1961

3-Magnhild Nannestad f. 22 Feb 1927

3-Thorbjørn Nannestad f. 3 Mar 1930

3-Helge Nannestad f. 16 Jul 1932

+Åse Furuseth f. 19 Jul 1946

4-Hege Nannestad f. 3 Apr 1965

+Øyvind Moen f. 3 Nov 1960

5-Ann Helen Moen f. 2 Feb 1989

5-Inger Lise Moen f. 12 Feb 1991

5-Synne Marlene Moen f. 23 Mai 1999

+Arnt Helge Dølden f. 8 Nov 1960

4-Torill Nannestad f. 19 Des 1966

+Nils Håvard Strande f. 7 Des 1958

5-Nina Therese Strande f. 16 Aug 1990

5-Hege Jeanett Strande f. 4 Sep 1992

5-Inger Marie Strande f. 9 Mai 2001

5-Thea Emilie Strande f. 16 Feb 2003

4-Lars Nannestad f. 22 Jul 1968

+Beathe Jahr f. 19 Okt 1969

5-Kristoffer Nannestad f. 10 Mar 2001

5-Anders Nannestad f. 13 Mai 2004
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(Ingen etternavn)

Jeanine Flowers, 11

Jon Branæs (1969-          ), 1

Kathrine, 11

Linda Li Ching (1951-          ), 13

Lisa Angel (1962-          ), 12

Micahel Norridge (1974-          ), 1

Sigurd Harald (2004-          ), 1

Torstein Michael (1982-          ), 3

Violet (1981-          ), 11

AABY

Knut (1943-          ), 7

Nina (1979-          ), 7

AARVOLD

Lill (1924-2004), 3

ACTIPIS

Harold W. (1933-          ), 11

Jan (1961-          ), 11

Mark Stephen (1957-          ), 11

Melissa (1981-          ), 11

Pamela Jo (1959-          ), 11

Stephanie A. (1984-          ), 11

ADAMOWICZ

Michael, 11

Michael S. (1990-          ), 11

AGNER

Hjørdis Kristine (1916-2001), 7

ANDERSON

Debrah Leigh (1965-          ), 12

Emily (1995-          ), 12

Harold M. (1924-          ), 12

Jim (1961-          ), 12

Kayla (1991-          ), 12

Maggie (1988-          ), 12

ANDREASSEN

Kari (1941-          ), 9

APIMUNGKLAGORN

Sukanya (1958-          ), 13

ARNOLD

Jim, 11

Parker (1993-          ), 11

BAKER

Gary (1948-          ), 13

Justin (1980-          ), 13

Marit (1982-          ), 13

BAKKEN

Bjørn Tore (1953-          ), 9

Kine (1978-          ), 2

Kjersti (1997-          ), 9

BALFOUR

Conrad (1933-          ), 6

BALLANGRUD

Anne (1947-          ), 2

Aslaug (1915-1995), 1

Camilla (1982-          ), 2

Ellen (1962-          ), 2

Gunvor Oline (1916-1995), 1

Halvor (1919-1992), 2

Hilde (1955-          ), 2

Ingrid (1914-1980), 1

Iver (1922-1992), 2

Jan (1954-          ), 2

Janne (1984-          ), 2

Kari (1945-          ), 2

Marit (1984-          ), 2

Nile Erik (1978-          ), 2

Nils (1879-1939), 1

Nils Ole (1956-          ), 2

BALLOU

Allison (1989-          ), 12

Brian (1990-          ), 12

Kenneth (1939-          ), 12

Tami (1966-          ), 12

Todd (1963-          ), 12

Tracy (1968-          ), 12

Travis (1971-          ), 12

BANERJI WØIEN

Tëa Leela (2003-          ), 9

BEALS

Carol Lee (1938-          ), 11

Ralph M. (1937-2003), 11

BENERJI

Tanushi (1980-          ), 9

BERGENE

Elin (1975-          ), 7

BERLAND

Tonje (1979-          ), 9

BJAANES

Hanne (1993-          ), 4

Kristian (1966-          ), 4

Morten (1996-          ), 5
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BJERKAAS

Mette (1955-          ), 3

BJERKE

Anna Fredrikke (1991-          ), 5

Aud Helene (1970-          ), 5

Jeppe Fredrik (1985-          ), 5

Joachim Christopher (1987-          ), 5

Mille marie (1996-          ), 5

Rolf Egil (1934-1972), 5

Sissel (1960-          ), 5

Trygve (1899-1987), 5

Trygve (1956-          ), 5

Trygve Nicolay (1994-          ), 5

BJØRNSEN

Grethe (1961-          ), 1

Oddvar (1931-1988), 1

BLEKKERUD

Ingeborg (1908-2002), 9

BØRBY

Anne Grethe (1972-          ), 7

BRANÆS

Helga Elisabeth (2002-          ), 1

BRANDSGÅRD

Else Marie (1944-          ), 1

Kristian (1917-1981), 1

Wenche (1948-          ), 1

BRÅTEN

Anne Merethe (1971-          ), 3

Emma (1911-1996), 4

BRENDEN

Bjørn (1961-          ), 2

Daniel (1993-          ), 2

Emilie (1995-          ), 2

Marthe Nicoline (1989-          ), 2

CAFFEY

Jessica Rae (1988-          ), 10

CAFFEY II

Jesse Ralph, 10

CAFFEY III

Jesse Ralph (1957-          ), 10

CAFFEY IV

Jesse ralph, 10

CAWLEY

Dickey Gene, 10

Karen Joyce (1955-          ), 10

Vickie Jean (1951-          ), 10

CONKLIN

Billie, 10

Mikala (1996-          ), 10

CULP

David Leroy (1950-          ), 5

Sergei David Rolf (1998-          ), 5

Tiffany Leigh (1998-          ), 5

DALING

Anne (1957-          ), 14

DEAN

Bradley (1961-          ), 12

Brandon (1993-          ), 12

Stephen R. (1995-          ), 12

DIMMERMANN

Joy (1938-          ), 6

DØLDEN

Arnt Helge (1960-          ), 14

DUBOIS

Kristi, 6

DYNNA

Gunnhild (1975-          ), 3

Ingrid (1980-          ), 3

Mari (1976-          ), 3

Torstein (1940-          ), 3

DYREMYHR

Haakon (1956-          ), 5

Haakon Marius (1989-          ), 5

Kine Fredrikke (1985-          ), 5

Kirsten (1960-          ), 5

Kjell (1924-1990), 5

EDVARDSEN

Reidun (1929-          ), 2

EGGE

Alvin Melvin (1921-1997), 12

Carol (1954-          ), 12

Clara Mathilda (1907-1971), 10

Cora (1915-          ), 11

Dolores (1928-1996), 12

Doris (1941-          ), 11

Eric (1968-          ), 11

Helen (1917-1979), 11

Jerry (1943-          ), 11

Lara Larre (1970-          ), 11

Lloyd Markus (1919-          ), 12

Palmer (1912-1997), 10

Sandra (1952-          ), 12



Navneregister Side 17

Utskrift fra Legacy

EIDSVÅG

Inge (1947-          ), 1

Line (1974-          ), 1

Siv (1976-          ), 1

EITREM

Gunnhild (1917-2003), 3

ELWOOD

Gene (1931-          ), 11

ENDSLEY

Marjorie, 6

ERIKSEN

Christina (1965-          ), 5

Elisabeth (1971-          ), 1

Karoline (1991-          ), 5

Lars (1841-1928), 1

Per Asbjørn (1960-          ), 5

Vidar (1938-          ), 1

ERLANDSEN

Birger (1938-          ), 1

EVJU

Berit (1960-          ), 3

FELDE

Brita (1964-          ), 4

FENNEY

Bailey (1992-          ), 12

Brittany (1989-          ), 12

Cloe Nicole (1994-          ), 12

Cora Jean (1935-          ), 11

Darlene (1940-          ), 12

George. (1905-1995), 11

Hannah Joy (1994-          ), 12

Jeffrey (1963-          ), 12

Lisa (1968-          ), 12

Richard (1938-          ), 12

Rick (1965-          ), 12

FLØYSVIK

Aslaug (1921-2001), 3

Magne Håkon (1924-          ), 3

Mathilde (1997-          ), 3

Ole Tobias (1886-1962), 3

Pernille (1993-          ), 3

Tom (1958-          ), 3

Tor Magne (1949-          ), 3

Tove (1948-          ), 3

FORBES

Gil, 11

FRAMSTAD

Anne Marie (1941-          ), 8

Hans (1909-1977), 8

Harald Olaf (1944-          ), 8

Ingrid Helene (1953-          ), 8

FREDRIKSEN

Ellen (1952-          ), 3

Fredrik William (1918-1999), 3

Ingvild (1987-          ), 3

Karl Yngvar (1959-          ), 3

Liv Jannicke (1949-          ), 3

FREE

Tracy, 12

FRIZETTE

Juanita (1921-          ), 12

FROG

Jan (1947-          ), 2

Torgeir (1976-          ), 2

FULLER

Barn (2004-          ), 3

Bendik (2001-          ), 3

John (1966-          ), 3

FURUSETH

Åse (1946-          ), 14

GAUTIER

May (1957-          ), 5

GOLDBERG

Casisi (1986-          ), 12

Scott, 12

Tiffini (1987-          ), 12

GRINI

Anders (1940-          ), 2

Johan (1964-          ), 2

Rønnaug (1963-          ), 2

GROENG

Christian (1969-          ), 1

Mia (1998-          ), 1

Per (1947-          ), 1

GULBRANDSEN

Mari Helene (1974-          ), 9

GUNDERSEN

Per Willy (1997-          ), 3

HACKBIRTH

Ruth (1949-          ), 6

HALVORSDATTER EVENRUD

Maria (1848-1921), 1
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HAMMOND

Mary Ann (1944-          ), 6

HANSEN

Eidi-Ann (1972-          ), 3

HANSON

Bob, 11

Jody (1969-          ), 11

HANSSEN

Vra Lill (1969-          ), 4

HARDTWIG

Raymond Robert, 11

HARESTUVOLDEN

Petra Elise (1914-1987), 7

HARLAN SMITH

Claire Elena (1989-          ), 13

Craig (1944-          ), 13

Galen Donali (1985-          ), 13

HASLERUD

Berit (1959-          ), 8

HEDALEN

Marit (1923-          ), 14

HELGAKER

Anne Lene (1970-          ), 10

Juliane (1992-          ), 10

Morten (1964-          ), 10

Per (1938-2012), 10

HENSRUD

Marthe (1923-          ), 2

HERUM

Grete (1945-          ), 7

HESSELBERG

Jarl (1969-          ), 9

HOELSTAD

Ludvig (1998-          ), 5

Marianne (1961-          ), 5

Per Ludvig (1964-          ), 5

Pernille (1995-          ), 5

Thor (1940-          ), 5

Tine Margrethe (1960-          ), 5

HOFF

Ole Magnus (1904-1981), 8

HØGMOEN

Jan Erik (1968-          ), 7

Kristian (1995-          ), 7

Kristoffer (1999-          ), 7

HØIEN

Andre (1999-          ), 7

Anne Marie (1941-          ), 7

Are Håvard (1977-          ), 7

Astrid (1943-          ), 7

Charlotte (1986-          ), 8

Eskil (2002-          ), 7

Eskil (2004-          ), 7

Ivar (1955-          ), 7

Jan Erik (1971-          ), 7

Karianne (1976-          ), 7

Karl H. (1874-1928), 6

Karl Otto (1947-          ), 7

Kjell Arild (1946-1946), 7

Kjell Arild (1949-1980), 7

Kristian (1917-1978), 7

Kristine (1983-          ), 7

Michael Haldor (1912-1978), 7

Pål Mikal (1972-          ), 7

Ragnhild (1942-          ), 7

Steffen (2002-          ), 7

Thomas (1975-          ), 7

Torun Marie (1944-          ), 7

HOLMSTAD

Anne May (1966-          ), 4

Arnt Ivar (1968-          ), 5

Emma Sofie (2000-          ), 5

Maren Elise (2003-          ), 5

Oddmund (1940-          ), 4

HUMPHREYS

Brianna Nicole (1994-          ), 10

Mackenzie Lee (1988-          ), 10

Myron, 10

HUSHOVD

Erling (1952-          ), 4

Eva Fasheng (1996-          ), 4

Linn Qian Lu (2000-          ), 4

HVATTUM

Kari (1939-          ), 8

Linda M. (1978-          ), 4

Marthe (1923-          ), 8

IVERSBY WØIEN

Katrine (1969-          ), 9

JACOBSEN

Anders (1992-          ), 7

Boa (1964-          ), 9
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JACOBSEN

Mikael (1965-          ), 7

Susann (1994-          ), 7

Thomas (1991-          ), 7

JAHR

Beathe (1969-          ), 14

JAMES

Roberta (          -1984), 12

JENSEN

Jerry, 11

JOHANSEN

Bente (1966-          ), 7

Harald (1939-2004), 7

Terje (1968-          ), 7

JOHNSEN

Laura Jeanne (1975-          ), 6

William Mickey (1941-          ), 6

JOHNSON

Jeff (1981-          ), 12

Mark (1954-          ), 12

Matt (1984-          ), 13

JØRGENSEN

Inger (1923-          ), 2

JUUL

Cato (1959-          ), 1

Kristian (1988-          ), 1

Petter (1986-          ), 1

KENT

Nancy (1943-          ), 12

KHURI

Hala (1961-          ), 6

KILDEBORG

Jan (1962-          ), 2

Lotte (1987-          ), 2

Thea (1991-          ), 2

KING

Bradley Hunter (1995-          ), 6

Grant Austin (1993-          ), 6

Richard (1929-          ), 6

Richard Roland (1960-          ), 6

Sarah Victoria (1976-          ), 6

KLASSERT

Kyle (1973-          ), 13

KNUTSVIK

Nina (1957-          ), 4

KØHLER

Dorthe (1964-          ), 8

KOLSINSKI

Annabelle, 6

Erik, 6

Mimi, 6

Noah, 6

KOMPELIEN

Anna (1988-          ), 3

Ingvar (1946-          ), 3

Maria (1985-          ), 3

KRAUSE

Art, 11

Connie (1958-          ), 11

Denise (1960-          ), 11

KRISTENSEN

Dagfinn Steinar (1940-          ), 7

Hilde (1971-          ), 7

Marte (2000-          ), 7

Sten Kristian (1964-          ), 7

Stian (1996-          ), 7

Torill (1968-          ), 7

LANGSETH

Ole Magnus (1978-          ), 1

Tonje (1996-          ), 1

LARSEN

Rita (1970-          ), 8

LARSEN WØIEN

Halvor (1880-1936), 8

LEE

Ronald (1957-          ), 11

LEITÅS

Tuva Vibeke (1974-          ), 7

LILLEGÅRD

Heidi (1966-          ), 8

LINDSTAD

Jan Birger (1946-          ), 1

Jan Tore (1973-          ), 1

Lars Johan (1970-          ), 1

Sebastian (2004-          ), 1

LIVESEY

Sharon, 11

LØNER

Marie Elisabeth (1935-          ), 5

LORENTZ

Alissa (1987-          ), 13
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LORENTZ

Anna (1990-          ), 13

Donald Paul (1942-          ), 13

Douglas Wayne (1954-          ), 13

Nathan (1993-          ), 13

Paul Lavay (1917-          ), 13

Sandra Kay (1951-          ), 13

Sharon Ann (1946-          ), 13

LUNNER

Håkon (1935-          ), 9

Hans Norman (1963-          ), 9

Ingeborg (1959-          ), 9

Jahn Vidar (1970-          ), 9

Maren (1996-          ), 9

Nina Marie (1993-          ), 9

Silje Margrethe (1994-          ), 9

MAAHS

Gretchen (1915-1990), 11

MADDY

Harmony (1978-          ), 11

Russel, 11

MARING

Alwin (1992-          ), 4

Edwin (1963-          ), 4

Rowdy (1996-          ), 4

MARRS

Donald (1948-          ), 13

MARTIN

Martin Lon Curtis (1956-          ), 13

Royce Harold (1923-          ), 13

Terry Marlena (1953-          ), 13

Tina Deanne (1967-          ), 13

MATHISEN

Iselin (1963-          ), 2

MCGLOTCHIN

Bobbi Ann (1984-          ), 12

Clarence W. (1954-          ), 12

Shawn (1986-          ), 12

MELCHIN

Abigail Jean (1986-          ), 13

Charles Joseph (1980-          ), 13

Jessica (1988-          ), 13

Steven James (1953-          ), 13

Talena Jae (1978-          ), 13

MELSET

Nini (1961-          ), 5

MIKKELSEN

Ulla (1941-          ), 4

MJØR

Ann Kristin (1976-          ), 8

Ingeborg (1987-          ), 8

Karl Arne (1946-          ), 8

Nils Iver (1978-1986), 8

MOEN

Ann Helen (1989-          ), 14

Inger Lise (1991-          ), 14

Øyvind (1960-          ), 14

Synne Marlene (1999-          ), 14

MOEN WØIEN

Ida-Kristine (1974-          ), 9

MORGAN

Loretta Ann (1963-          ), 10

Richard Lee, 10

MØSTER

Bjørg (1973-          ), 1

MYHRE

Ingjerd (1920-2001), 10

Øyvind (1945-          ), 7

NÆVERDAL

Solveig (1914-1998), 5

NANNESTAD

Anders (2004-          ), 14

Åsne (1990-          ), 14

Birger (1924-1994), 14

Halvard (1925-          ), 14

Hege (1965-          ), 14

Helge (1932-          ), 14

Helle (1992-          ), 14

Hermann (1889-1974), 14

Kari Gro (1961-          ), 14

Kristoffer (2001-          ), 14

Lars (1921-1980), 14

Lars (1968-          ), 14

Magnhild (1927-          ), 14

Terje (1958-          ), 14

Thorbjørn (1930-          ), 14

Torill (1966-          ), 14

NANSETH

Kjersti (1958-          ), 5

NARUM

Ingrid (1951-          ), 6
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NILSDATTER BRÅTEN

Marie (1875-1963), 8

NILSEN

Anne (1959-          ), 2

NORDBY

Ane (1982-          ), 6

Bjørn Anders (1948-          ), 6

Bodil (1966-          ), 4

Ellen (1940-          ), 4

Helene (1942-          ), 4

Ingrid (1940-          ), 4

Ivar (1900-1995), 4

Lars (1904-1988), 5

Lars (1979-          ), 6

Marie Berte (1902-1972), 5

Odvar (1937-          ), 4

Otto (1872-1938), 4

Svein Arild (1942-          ), 5

Tove Merethe (1940-          ), 5

Wenche (1963-          ), 4

NORDLI

Berit (1960-          ), 9

NORDRUM

Håken Christoffer (1981-          ), 3

Ivar (1953-          ), 3

Jon Christian (1974-          ), 3

Magnus Christer (1990-          ), 3

NORRIDGE

Jenny Marie (2003-          ), 1

NØRSTENES

Anne Marit (1969-          ), 3

Arne (1926-          ), 2

Aurora (2003-          ), 3

Halfdan (1923-1977), 2

Jo Kristen (1965-          ), 3

Jørgen Halfdan (1961-          ), 2

Karl (1922-1999), 2

Karl Adrian (1998-          ), 2

Karl Fredrik (1959-          ), 2

Kjetil (1971-          ), 2

Kristen (1878-1951), 2

Kristian (1986-          ), 2

Kristine (1984-          ), 2

Magnus (2000-          ), 3

Marie (1974-          ), 2

Nadia (1987-          ), 2

NØRSTENES

Nikoline (1989-          ), 2

Rolf (1928-          ), 3

NYHEIM

Ane (1968-          ), 4

Thorbjørn (1937-          ), 4

Torill (1963-          ), 4

ØDEGÅRD

Lars Ove (1976-          ), 8

Martine (2003-          ), 8

OLSEN TVETEN.

Mina (1909-2000), 8

OLSON

Gladys (1926-          ), 12

OMVANG

Inger (1955-          ), 7

PETTERSEN

Christer (1996-          ), 4

Glenn Erik (1968-          ), 4

Ingrid Elisabeth (1982-          ), 4

Mette (1998-          ), 4

Odd Ivar (1973-          ), 4

Otto Johan (1933-2004), 4

Roy Bjørnar (1974-          ), 4

Stig Johnny (1965-          ), 4

Svein Roger (1976-          ), 4

Tobias (2002-          ), 4

PETTERSEN EGGE

Hans (1885-1949), 10

PRESTMARKEN

Kirsti Beathe (1983-          ), 2

Per Halvor (1971-          ), 2

Svenn Ola (1946-          ), 2

REMMEN

Mona (1974-          ), 4

RINGDAL

Siv (1962-          ), 2

ROWENHURST

Jeanne (1926-          ), 13

RUNYON

Laurie, 10

SAND

Haldis (1911-          ), 8

Hanne Guri (1985-          ), 8

Karen Marie (1908-1992), 8

Kari Anette (1995-          ), 8
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SAND

Lars (1913-1983), 8

Lars Arne (1988-          ), 8

Magnhild (1916-1977), 8

Ole (1952-          ), 8

Ole Andreas (1873-1959), 8

SANDBOE

Cathrine Gun (1981-          ), 5

Geir (1959-          ), 5

Tiril Therese (1984-          ), 5

SANNESS

Berit (1957-          ), 4

SCOTT

Sally (1952-          ), 13

SEAGER

Mary Ellen (1921-1952), 12

SIEBKE

Harald (1943-          ), 1

Marienne (1967-          ), 1

SJØHOLT

Eli (1968-          ), 1

SKAARE

Einar (1929-          ), 8

Haldis (1976-          ), 8

Hans (1979-          ), 8

SKALET

Andrew Erik (1979-          ), 6

Gunnar (1905-1995), 6

John  Thomas (1947-          ), 6

Magda Siverina (1907-1997), 6

Mary Jeanne (1945-          ), 6

Tore Gudbrand (1851-1948), 6

SKEEL

Erik Thor (1997-          ), 6

Erika Lee (1966-          ), 6

James Douglas Arthur (1941-          ), 6

James Thor (1963-          ), 6

John Douglas (1944-          ), 6

Karl Thor (1997-          ), 6

Kristi Ann (1963-          ), 6

Margaret (1936-          ), 6

Roland Alexander Adelbert (1905-1992), 6

Roland Thor (1938-          ), 6

Shavaun Michelle (1974-          ), 6

SMEDSRUD WØIEN

Anne Lise (1940-          ), 9

SMITH

Barbara (1954-          ), 6

Cameron (1985-1985), 13

Camille (1987-          ), 13

Garrison (1991-          ), 13

Jackie, 10

Malia (1986-          ), 13

Mark (1959-          ), 13

SOLHAUG

Gro (1961-          ), 10

SOLUM

Trine (1958-          ), 5

SPEARS

Kelsey (1991-          ), 11

Reece (1986-          ), 11

Tim, 11

SPJØTVOLD

Anne Grethe (1951-          ), 7

STARIFFER

Brandon (1991-          ), 11

Bryan (1965-          ), 11

Darrell, 11

Gregory (1987-          ), 11

Kailey (1994-          ), 11

Nicholas (1991-          ), 11

William (1960-          ), 11

STEELE

Ethel Floy (1927-          ), 10

George H., 10

STEELE CONKLIN

Wayne, 10

STENBAKK

Reidar (1967-          ), 9

STENSVOLD

Liv (1945-          ), 2

STRANDE

Hege Jeanett (1992-          ), 14

Inger Marie (2001-          ), 14

Nils Håvard (1958-          ), 14

Nina Therese (1990-          ), 14

Thea Emilie (2003-          ), 14

STUBDAL

Jenny (1993-          ), 3

Kjell (1947-          ), 3

Lotte (1997-          ), 3
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SUKKEEMONT

Surin (1951-          ), 10

SVENSEN

Sally Sarah (1911-          ), 6

SWANSON

Sandra Jean (1963-          ), 6

TASMA

Bran Edward (1988-          ), 6

Joshua Michael (1992-          ), 6

Poowanat (1958-          ), 6

TEIEN

Gunvor Synnøve (1945-1947), 1

Inger (1940-          ), 1

Johan (1912-1992), 1

Randi Marie (1939-2002), 1

Synnøve (1948-          ), 1

THUNE

Arve (1946-          ), 9

Erik (2007-          ), 9

Even (2005-          ), 9

Geir (1973-          ), 9

Pål (1970-          ), 9

Sverre (1978-          ), 9

THUNE BERLAND

Balder (2014-          ), 9

TROSVIK

Kathy (1962-          ), 12

TURTUMØYGARD

Jorun (1935-          ), 3

TVEDTEN

Sølvi Reidun (1974-          ), 7

TYVAND

Jørgen (1985-          ), 5

Kristina (1997-          ), 5

Marianne (1993-          ), 5

Steinar (1957-          ), 5

ULVEN

Anne Torbjørg (1948-          ), 3

Halvor (          -1923), 1

Halvor (1901-1918), 3

Halvor (1953-          ), 3

Iver (1910-1998), 3

Iver (1978-          ), 4

Lars (1983-          ), 4

Lina (1898-1979), 3

Marie (1894-1931), 2

ULVEN

Markus (2004-          ), 4

Randi (1891-1975), 1

Randi (1955-          ), 4

VIBERG HENRIKSEN

Mette (1965-          ), 9

VIBERG THUNE

Astrid (2003-          ), 9

VOGEL

Cody (1989-          ), 12

Gerhard (1951-          ), 12

Nicole (1988-          ), 12

VOGT

Ane (2006-          ), 10

Mikkel (2008-          ), 10

Ole Bjørn (1965-          ), 10

VOIEN KLASSERT

Kristin (1977-          ), 13

VUURENS

Dennis Kristian (1997-          ), 4

Herman (1961-          ), 4

Lars Wesley (1991-          ), 4

WALBERG

Anne Maria (1977-          ), 7

WEISS

Bill, 11

WEITZ

Kimberley (1968-          ), 13

WESTBERG

Charlotte Isabella (2006-          ), 8

WESTEND

Iver (1916-1995), 1

Per (1947-          ), 1

Ragnhild (1942-          ), 1

WESTERBERG

Ann Marie (1920-          ), 13

August Conrad (1887-1972), 13

Bernice Lorraine (1925-          ), 13

Jeffery (1982-          ), 13

Milton Leon (1923-          ), 13

Sherry (1954-          ), 13

Steven Lee (1951-          ), 13

Susan Dee (1948-          ), 13

WIKLUND

Kirsti (1971-          ), 5
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WILBERG

Elizabeth Rufina (1963-          ), 8

WILLIAMS

George (1954-          ), 6

WILSON

James Robert (1979-          ), 10

Jerry, 10

Stephanie Ann (1981-          ), 10

WØIEN

Anders Leonard (1996-          ), 8

Andreas (1974-          ), 9

Anette (2001-          ), 9

Anna (2000-          ), 8

Anne (1867-1961), 1

Eivind (1998-          ), 8

Elise (1886-1969), 10

Erik (1989-          ), 8

Espen (1969-          ), 9

Halvor (1933-          ), 8

Hanna (1877-1960), 8

Helene (1870-1907), 4

Ingrid (1946-2020), 9

Katrine (1991-          ), 8

Kjersti (1872-1957), 6

Kristin (1968-          ), 9

Kristoffer Nikolai (1997-          ), 9

Lars Erik (1965-2020), 8

Lena (1889-1993), 13

Leonard (1907-1998), 8

Magne (1939-          ), 9

Marie (1939-          ), 9

Marthe (1875-1906), 6

Mikal (1916-1960), 9

Mina Cecilie (1999-          ), 9

Norman (1911-1991), 9

Ola (1995-          ), 8

Olaf (1936-1983), 9

Ole Halvor (1969-          ), 8

Øyvor (2001-          ), 8

Pål Arne (1967-          ), 8

Sigurd (2000-          ), 8

Tilla (1892-1981), 14

Tobias (2004-          ), 9

Trond Leonard (1973-          ), 9

Tuva Maria (2002-          ), 9

WØIEN HELGAKER

Karin (1944-          ), 10

WØIEN HESSELBERG

Fredrik (1999-          ), 9

Nina (1968-          ), 9

WØIEN STENBAKK

Lise (1999-          ), 9

WOOD

Julie, 10

WOODS

Brynja Marie (1981-          ), 13

Donald Elvin (          -1963), 10

Donald Elvin (1980-          ), 10

Duane Charlie, 13

Erin Michele (1977-          ), 10

Harold Wayne (1947-          ), 10

Joseph Martin (1984-          ), 10

Kern (1998-          ), 10

Lauren Anni (1985-          ), 13

Robert Dale (1946-          ), 10

Robert Dale (1982-          ), 10

Samuel Arthur (1986-          ), 10

YOST

Robert Edward (1964-          ), 14

YTRELID

Einar (1966-          ), 4

Maria (2003-          ), 4


